
Spring Schedule

Mondays Tuesdays Wednesdays

May 16, June 6, 13, 20

Day Classes - May 17, June 7, 

14, 21                                    

Evening Classes - June 7, 14, 

21, 28

May 18, June 8, 15, 22

8:30 8:30 - 9:30

9:00 Handler Agility

9:30 9:30 - 10:45

10:00 Competition

10:30 Basic

11:00 11:00 - 11:45

11:30 Puppy / Foundation

12:00

12:30

1:00  

1:30  

2:00  

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00 6:15 - 7:00

6:30 6:30 - 7:45 Foundations

7:00 Competition 7:15 - 8:00

7:30 Basic Foundations

8:00 8:00 - 9:15 8:15 - 9:30

8:30 Pre Competition

9:00 Competition Walk-In

 

Available for Private Lessons

Available for Private Lessons

Available for Private Lessons


