Spring Schedule

	Mondays	Tuesdays	Wednesdays
	May 16, June 6, 13, 20	Day Classes - May 17, June 7, 14, 21 Evening Classes - June 7, 14, 21, 28	May 18, June 8, 15, 22
8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00		8:30 - 9:30 Handler Agility 9:30 - 10:45 Competition Basic 11:00 - 11:45	
11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30		Puppy / Foundation	
3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00	Available for Private Lessons	Available for Private Lessons 6:15 - 7:00	Available for Private Lessons
6:30 7:00 7:30	6:30 - 7:45 Competition Basic	Foundations 7:15 - 8:00 Foundations	Available for Private Lessons
8:00 8:30 9:00	8:00 - 9:15 Pre Competition	8:15 - 9:30 Competition Walk-In	